Taxon

Arctostaphylos
auriculata

Calochortus albus

Calochortus
pulchellus

Clarkia franciscana
Dirca occidentalis
Fritillaria liliacea
Iris longipetala
Ptelea crenulata
Totals

Gross Area of some rare species

Measures

Gross Area (m?2)

Gross Area (m?)

Gross Area (m?)

Gross Area 2

Gross Area 2

Gross Area 2

Gross Area 2

(m?)
(m?)
Gross Area (m?)
(m?)
(m?)
(m?)

Gross Area

4431

1390
114

858
79498
264
7040

8
93604



